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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Olson            M1316         1/18       10:57    5:29       10:57
2     Kyle Olson             M1316         2/18       11:00    5:30       11:00
3     David Thompson         M4044          1/8       11:00    5:30       11:00
4     Brad Theyerl           M4044          2/8       11:12    5:36       11:11
5     Cooper Nuss            M1721          1/6       11:20    5:40       11:20
6     Keegan Peterson        M1316         3/18       11:21    5:41       11:21
7     Carter Easton          M1316         4/18       11:47    5:54       11:47
8     Elston Lindner         M1316         5/18       11:51    5:56       11:51
9     Adam Wilke             M1316         6/18       12:10    6:05       12:10
10    Lucas Johnston         M1316         7/18       12:23    6:12       12:23
11    Alexander Fuller       M1721          2/6       12:53    6:27       12:53
12    Natalie Hackman        F1316         1/20       13:09    6:35       13:09
13    Makenna Hetrick        F1721          1/6       13:31    6:45       13:30
14    Liam Easton            M1721          3/6       13:34    6:46       13:31
15    Kyler Burkey           M2229          1/5       13:49    6:52       13:43
16    Miles Manatt           M1316         8/18       13:45    6:53       13:45
17    Loren Knudson          M3034          1/3       13:57    6:59       13:57
18    Noah Makela            M0912         1/11       14:08    6:59       13:58
19    Danaka Knudson         F2229         1/12       14:17    7:08       14:15
20    Brandon Haack          M2229          2/5       14:26    7:10       14:20
21    Gabriella Ripslinger   F1316         2/20       14:44    7:21       14:41
22    Carter Paarmann        M0912         2/11       14:54    7:25       14:49
23    Eveyln Hetrick         F0912         1/14       15:16    7:38       15:16
24    Rob Manatt             M3539         1/12       15:31    7:43       15:25
25    Philip Visser          M3034          2/3       15:41    7:45       15:30
26    Anthony Green          M2229          3/5       15:37    7:46       15:32
27    Cooper Barber          M1316         9/18       15:35    7:46       15:32
28    Jake Kagemann          M2229          4/5       15:44    7:50       15:39
29    Jeff Jewell            M5559          1/6       15:44    7:50       15:39
30    Greyson Grell          M0912         3/11       16:04    8:02       16:04
31    Benjamin Paarmann      M0912         4/11       16:04    8:02       16:04
32    Kenadie Hansen         F0912         2/14       16:08    8:03       16:06
33    Erin Pestka            F3539         1/16       16:12    8:05       16:10
34    Ashlyn Appleby         F1316         3/20       16:24    8:11       16:22
35    Caden Steffani         M1721          4/6       16:34    8:14       16:28
36    Delaney Barber         F1316         4/20       16:43    8:20       16:40
37    Kate Cavanagh          F5559          1/7       16:47    8:21       16:41
38    Henry Bopp             M1721          5/6       16:57    8:24       16:48
39    Greenley Grell         F0912         3/14       16:57    8:27       16:53
40    Luke Webinger          M4549          1/5       17:01    8:28       16:55
41    Addison Walls          F1316         5/20       17:01    8:30       16:59
42    Heidi Anderson         F2229         2/12       17:13    8:37       17:13
43    Dalton Will            M1316        10/18       17:29    8:40       17:19
44    Kylie Lake             F1316         6/20       17:38    8:49       17:37
45    Sara Moubry            F4044         1/10       17:45    8:50       17:39
46    Luke Moubry            M3539         2/12       17:45    8:50       17:40
47    Eva Burke              F0912         4/14       17:51    8:50       17:40
48    Tyler Green            M2229          5/5       17:57    8:51       17:41
49    Jacqueline Wilke       F1316         7/20       17:44    8:52       17:43
50    Brady Blanchard        M0912         5/11       17:57    8:58       17:55
51    Patrick Melvin         M1316        11/18       18:11    8:58       17:56
52    Zach Huyten            M1316        12/18       18:13    9:04       18:07
53    Maddie Green           F1316         8/20       18:11    9:06       18:11
54    Barbara Kuhl           F4044         2/10       18:18    9:09       18:17
55    Kim Moeller            F4549          1/4       18:25    9:10       18:20
56    Adel McAran            F1316         9/20       18:28    9:12       18:24
57    Kalli Barber           F1316        10/20       18:29    9:13       18:26
58    Jacob Hayward          M3539         3/12       18:36    9:17       18:33
59    Luke Reemtsen          M1316        13/18       18:51    9:22       18:44
60    Will Youmans           M1316        14/18       18:51    9:23       18:45
61    Dan Burke              M4044          3/8       18:56    9:23       18:46
62    Laura Leen             F4044         3/10       18:51    9:24       18:48
63    Emma Bopp              F1721          2/6       19:00    9:26       18:51
64    Audrey Wilke           F1316        11/20       18:54    9:26       18:52
65    Matthew Ohnemus        M4044          4/8       18:57    9:27       18:53
66    Eloise Ohnemus         F0912         5/14       18:57    9:27       18:53
67    Marie Klostermann      F1316        12/20       18:58    9:28       18:55
68    Scott Meyer            M4044          5/8       19:09    9:32       19:04
69    Ashten Truitt          M0912         6/11       19:10    9:34       19:07
70    Macy Poll              F1316        13/20       19:09    9:35       19:09
71    Ellie Lake             F1316        14/20       19:11    9:35       19:09
72    Nora McAran            F1316        15/20       19:15    9:36       19:12
73    Eliza Petersen         F1721          3/6       19:20    9:39       19:17
74    Hudson Grell           M0912         7/11       19:20    9:40       19:20
75    Rylie Dunne            F1316        16/20       19:27    9:42       19:23
76    Jj Coates              M1316        15/18       19:25    9:43       19:25
77    Abigail Moubry         F1316        17/20       19:40    9:47       19:33
78    Grace Knutsen          F1316        18/20       19:39    9:48       19:36
79    John Melvin            M4044          6/8       19:54    9:49       19:37
80    Jack Melvin            M1316        16/18       19:54    9:49       19:37
81    Troy Paarmann          M4549          2/5       19:48    9:52       19:44
82    Char Maaske            F65UP          1/8       19:49    9:53       19:45
83    Jadyn Ruggeberg        F0912         6/14       19:54    9:55       19:50
84    Terra Huyten           F3539         2/16       20:00    9:57       19:54
85    Hilary Condon          F5054          1/8       20:16   10:01       20:01
86    Jen Cornier            F3034          1/5       20:16   10:03       20:05
87    Jill Martin            F5054          2/8       20:10   10:04       20:08
88    Tayler Allen           F2229         3/12       20:23   10:10       20:19
89    Oliver Youmans         M0912         8/11       20:44   10:19       20:37
90    Matt Youmans           M3539         4/12       20:44   10:19       20:38
91    Connie Lahann          F65UP          2/8       20:45   10:21       20:42
92    Bastian Green          M1316        17/18       20:46   10:23       20:46
93    Matthew Jess           M3539         5/12       21:04   10:24       20:47
94    Kate Kramer            F4044         4/10       20:55   10:25       20:49
95    Kathy Wilke            F4549          2/4       21:06   10:28       20:56
96    Claire Blanchard       F0912         7/14       21:03   10:31       21:01
97    Rick Nagel             M65UP          1/3       21:29   10:42       21:23
98    Brent Yotty            M3539         6/12       21:34   10:46       21:31
99    Oscar Yotty            M0912         9/11       21:34   10:46       21:31
100   Debbie Clark           F5054          3/8       22:12   11:04       22:07
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101   Jessica Hasenmiller    F3539         3/16       22:15   11:07       22:14
102   Lillian McGarry        F0912         8/14       22:19   11:08       22:16
103   Matt Huyten            M4044          7/8       22:39   11:17       22:33
104   Peg Jackson            F65UP          3/8       22:38   11:17       22:33
105   Tiffany Paarmann       F4549          3/4       22:46   11:21       22:41
106   Karen Claussen         F5559          2/7       22:52   11:21       22:42
107   Kayla Lindholm         F2229         4/12       23:23   11:33       23:06
108   Andrew Claeys          F5054          4/8       23:55   11:45       23:29
109   Emily Weber            F0912         9/14       23:43   11:48       23:35
110   Kelly Manatt           F3539         4/16       24:12   12:00       24:00
111   Shannon Youmans        F3539         5/16       24:13   12:03       24:06
112   Melissa Phillips       F3539         6/16       24:19   12:05       24:10
113   Ashley Schroeder       F3539         7/16       24:19   12:05       24:10
114   Janice Conklin         F5054          5/8       24:33   12:09       24:17
115   Rae Beise              F0108          1/2       24:43   12:16       24:31
116   Jennifer Condon        F5054          6/8       24:48   12:16       24:32
117   David Beise            M3539         7/12       24:44   12:16       24:32
118   Matthew Brown          M5054          1/1       25:15   12:28       24:55
119   Daylan Ludemann        M3034          3/3       25:06   12:30       25:00
120   Summer Grell           F2229         5/12       25:07   12:30       25:00
121   Dannie Reynolds        M5559          2/6       25:08   12:31       25:01
122   Brayden Jess           M0912        10/11       25:39   12:48       25:35
123   Jaimi Jess             F4044         5/10       25:40   12:48       25:35
124   Eric Dau               M4549          3/5       25:48   12:54       25:48
125   Curtis Assenmacher     M3539         8/12       26:08   12:59       25:57
126   Charlie Weber          M0108          1/3       27:46   13:47       27:34
127   Libby Hasenmiller      F0912        10/14       27:36   13:48       27:35
128   Erin Merrill           F3539         8/16       27:54   13:53       27:46
129   Scott Hoag             M5559          3/6       28:21   14:10       28:20
130   Deb Gannon             F6064          1/5       28:35   14:13       28:25
131   Terri Peterson         F5559          3/7       28:47   14:20       28:39
132   Maleaha Green          F0108          2/2       29:00   14:26       28:51
133   Jason Green            M4549          4/5       29:01   14:26       28:51
134   Trace Slick            F4044         6/10       29:22   14:33       29:05
135   Tom Barr               M5559          4/6       29:26   14:35       29:09
136   Tom Cruise             M5559          5/6       29:52   14:56       29:52
137   Jennifer Blanchard     F3539         9/16       30:11   15:01       30:02
138   Stephanie Schrader     F2229         6/12       30:20   15:05       30:10
139   Suzanne Schrader       F5559          4/7       30:20   15:05       30:10
140   Sammie Flagel          F1721          4/6       30:35   15:12       30:23
141   Serina Carpenter       F2229         7/12       30:35   15:12       30:23
142   Lauren Webinger        F0912        11/14       30:40   15:17       30:33
143   Sophia Alcaraz         F0912        12/14       30:40   15:17       30:34
144   Deb Luce               F6064          2/5       31:08   15:23       30:46
145   Erin Bickford          F4549          4/4       31:08   15:24       30:47
146   Dan Cornier            M3539         9/12       31:04   15:26       30:51
147   Joanna Brady           F1316        19/20       31:12   15:27       30:54
148   Ronnie Boesch          M5559          6/6       31:13   15:27       30:54
149   Tanner Ludrof          M0108          2/3       31:11   15:29       30:57
150   Natalie Truitt         F0912        13/14       31:53   15:56       31:51
151   Amber Schuler          F2229         8/12       32:14   15:56       31:52
152   Morgan Schuler         M3539        10/12       32:15   15:57       31:53
153   Treva Boesch           F5054          7/8       32:13   15:57       31:54
154   Jeff Ludrof            M3539        11/12       32:20   16:04       32:07
155   Julie Busch            F4044         7/10       33:26   16:35       33:09
156   Sheila Busch           F65UP          4/8       33:26   16:35       33:09
157   Julia Youmans          F3034          2/5       33:27   16:37       33:14
158   Natalie Peters         F1721          5/6       33:44   16:48       33:36
159   Kyle Moubry            M0912        11/11       33:44   16:48       33:36
160   Laura Jess             F4044         8/10       34:08   16:53       33:46
161   Cassie Tibbetts        F2229         9/12       34:27   17:12       34:23
162   Mary Smith             F6064          3/5       35:27   17:36       35:11
163   Jennifer Armbruster    F3539        10/16       35:39   17:40       35:20
164   Stacy Petersen         F5559          5/7       35:32   17:40       35:20
165   Holly Saunders         F6064          4/5       35:42   17:45       35:30
166   Jillian Charlson       F3539        11/16       36:11   17:53       35:46
167   Kayla Doom             F3539        12/16       36:10   17:53       35:46
168   Sarah Berner           F3034          3/5       36:11   17:54       35:47
169   Ashleigh Determann     F3539        13/16       36:14   17:57       35:54
170   Catherine Meinsma      F3539        14/16       36:14   17:57       35:54
171   Barbi Wheaton          F3034          4/5       36:37   18:11       36:21
172   John Ahlberg           M6064          1/2       36:53   18:18       36:36
173   Olivia Ahlberg         F2229        10/12       36:53   18:19       36:37
174   Mary Vertefeuille      F2229        11/12       36:53   18:19       36:37
175   David McMahon          M6064          2/2       37:05   18:24       36:47
176   Lindsey Hill           F3539        15/16       37:06   18:25       36:49
177   Rhonda Roling          F6064          5/5       38:45   19:13       38:26
178   Lily Toerber           F0912        14/14       38:45   19:13       38:26
179   Grant Weber            M4044          8/8       39:19   19:31       39:02
180   Traci Weber            F4044         9/10       39:22   19:33       39:06
181   Sue Gravert            F65UP          5/8       39:23   19:34       39:08
182   Paula Ketelsen         F65UP          6/8       39:22   19:34       39:08
183   Karl Burmester         M65UP          2/3       39:24   19:34       39:08
184   Cathy Leibert          F5054          8/8       39:22   19:35       39:09
185   Jim Gravert            M65UP          3/3       39:23   19:35       39:10
186   Alex Cady              M1721          6/6       40:13   19:56       39:51
187   Helen Badrick          F65UP          7/8       40:19   20:01       40:02
188   Stephanie Ries         F2229        12/12       40:23   20:03       40:06
189   Brad Stahler           M3539        12/12       40:24   20:04       40:08
190   Bradley Stahler        M0108          3/3       40:31   20:08       40:16
191   Erica Cross            F3034          5/5       43:15   21:27       42:53
192   Nichole Claeys         F1721          6/6       43:17   21:27       42:54
193   Sandy Rung             F5559          6/7       43:25   21:31       43:02
194   Hailie Brown           F1316        20/20       43:26   21:32       43:03
195   Tabitha Taylor         F3539        16/16       43:26   21:32       43:04
196   Amanda Cady            F4044        10/10       43:26   21:34       43:07
197   Lisa Yaddof            F5559          7/7       43:39   21:43       43:25
198   Barb Skoff             F65UP          8/8       43:40   21:43       43:25
200   Audey Fuglsang         M1316        18/18     1:21:14   40:37     1:21:14
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